Chicken
3 pc. Tender
5 pc. Tender
8 pc. Tender
12 pc. Tender
25 pc. Tender
2 pc. White
2 pc. Dark

2 pc. Mix

3 pc. White
3 pc. Dark

3 pc. Mix

8 pc. White
8 pc. Dark

8 pc. Mix
12 pc. White
12 pc. Dark
12 pc. Mix
16 pc. White
16 pc. Dark
16 pc. Mix
50 pc. White
50 pc. Dark
50 pc. Mix
1 Tender

1 Breast

1 Wing

1 Thigh

1 Drumstick
Hot Wings
Boneless Wings
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$5.99
$7.99
$11.99
$16.99
$25.99
$3.99
$3.79
$3.99
$4.99
$4.79
$4.89
$14.99
$12.99
$13.99
$18.99
$16.99
$17.99
$26.99
$22.99
$24.99
$69.99
$48.99
$59.99
$1.99
$2.69
$1.49
$1.99
$1.99
$4.99/ Ib.
$5.99/ |b.

225-695-3030

225-698-6368

Chicken Combos

2 pc. Mix W/ Fries and Biscuit

2 pc. Dark W/ Fries and Biscuit

2 pc. White W/ Fries and Biscuit
3 pc. Mix W/ Fries and Biscuit

3 pc. Dark W/ Fries and Biscuit

3 pc. White W/ Fries and Biscuit
3 pc. Tender W/ Fries and Biscuit
5 pc. Tender W/ Fries and Biscuit

Burgers And Sandwiches
Small Hamburgers

Large Hamburgers

Small Cheeseburger

Large Cheeseburger

Club Sandwich

Roast Beef Poboy

Tender Melt

Sausage Poboy

Fish on Bun

Fish Poboy

Shrimp Poboy

Shrimp on Bun

Hot Ham and Cheese Poboy
Patty Melt

BLT

Burgers And Sandwiches Combos

WHITEHALL » PORT VINCENT < DIVERSION

225-698-3080

$6.99
$5.99
$6.99
$7.99
$6.99
$7.99
$7.99
$9.99

$2.99
$4.99
$3.49
$5.49
$6.49
$7.99
$4.99
$6.99
$5.99
$8.99
$8.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$3.99

Chicken Tender on Bun W/ Fries
Large Hamburger W/ Fries
Large Cheeseburger W/ Fries
Ad-Ons

Cheese

Bacon

Jalapenos

Grilled Onions

$6.99
$6.99
$7.49

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00

Sides

Boudin Ball

Boudin Balls (3 pc.)
Stuffed Boudin Ball
Pork Egg Roll
Specialty Egg Roll
Spring Rolls

Meat Pie

Crawfish Pie

Regular Corndog
Jalapeno Corn Dog
Chicken Livers

Fried Okra
Cheesesticks

Onion Rings

Small Fry

Large Fry

Family Fry

Small Side

Large Side

Small Tator Tot

Large Tator Tot
Family Tator Tot

1 Honey Butter Biscuit
4 Honey Butter Biscuits
6 Honey Butter Biscuits

$0.99
$2.79
$1.99
$1.69
$1.99
2/$1.00
$2.69
$2.99
$1.99
$1.99
$4.99/1b.
$2.99
$1.49 each or 3/$3.99
$2.99
$1.99
$2.99
$3.99
$1.99
$2.99
$1.99
$2.99
$3.99
$0.69
$1.99
$2.99

Catfish And Shrimp Combos

3 pc. Fried Catfish Combo
5 pc. Fried Catfish Combo

2 pc. Fried Catfish and

4 pc. Fried Shrimp Combo

8 pc. Shrimp Combo

Seafood Per Pound

Fish
Shrimp
Shrimp

$7.99
$12.99

$10.99
$10.99

$13.99/Ib.
$14.99/Ib.

$14.99/Ib.



