

WHITEHALL • PORT VINCENT • DIVERSION 225-695-3030 225-698-6368 225-698-3080

Cincincin	
3 pc. Tender	\$5.99
5 pc. Tender	\$7.99
8 pc. Tender	\$11.99
12 pc. Tender	\$16.99
25 pc. Tender	\$25.99
2 pc. White	\$3.99
2 pc. Dark	\$3.79
2 pc. Mix	\$3.99
3 pc. White	\$4.99
3 pc. Dark	\$4.79
3 pc. Mix	\$4.89
8 pc. White	\$14.99
8 pc. Dark	\$12.99
8 pc. Mix	\$13.99
12 pc. White	\$18.99
12 pc. Dark	\$16.99
12 pc. Mix	\$17.99
16 pc. White	\$26.99
16 pc. Dark	\$22.99
16 pc. Mix	\$24.99
50 pc. White	\$69.99
50 pc. Dark	\$48.99
50 pc. Mix	\$59.99
1 Tender	\$1.99
1 Breast	\$2.69
1 Wing	\$1.49
1 Thigh	\$1.99
1 Drumstick	\$1.99
Hot Wings	\$4.99/lb.
Boneless Wings	\$5.99/lb.

Menu Updated 8/10/23

Chicken	Comb	os
<u> </u>		<u> </u>

2 pc. Mix W/ Fries and Biscuit	\$6.99
2 pc. Dark W/ Fries and Biscuit	\$5.99
2 pc. White W/ Fries and Biscuit	\$6.99
3 pc. Mix W/ Fries and Biscuit	\$7.99
3 pc. Dark W/ Fries and Biscuit	\$6.99
3 pc. White W/ Fries and Biscuit	\$7.99
3 pc. Tender W/ Fries and Biscuit	\$7.99
5 pc. Tender W/ Fries and Biscuit	\$9.99

Burgers And Sandwiches

Small Hamburgers	\$2.99
Large Hamburgers	\$4.99
Small Cheeseburger	\$3.49
Large Cheeseburger	\$5.49
Club Sandwich	\$6.49
Roast Beef Poboy	\$7.99
Tender Melt	\$4.99
Sausage Poboy	\$6.99
Fish on Bun	\$5.99
Fish Poboy	\$8.99
Shrimp Poboy	\$8.99
Shrimp on Bun	\$5.99
Hot Ham and Cheese Poboy	\$5.99
Patty Melt	\$5.99
BLT	\$3.99

Burgers And Sandwiches Combos

Buigers mu band withes	Combos
Chicken Tender on Bun W/ Fries	\$6.99
Large Hamburger W/ Fries	\$6.99
Large Cheeseburger W/ Fries	\$7.49
Ad-Ons	
Cheese	\$0.50
Bacon	\$0.50

Jalapenos Grilled Onions

\$0.50	
\$0.50	
\$0.50	
\$1.00	

Sides

S T C F C S	
Boudin Ball	\$0.99
Boudin Balls (3 pc.)	\$2.79
Stuffed Boudin Ball	\$1.99
Pork Egg Roll	\$1.69
Specialty Egg Roll	\$1.99
Spring Rolls	2/\$1.00
Meat Pie	\$2.69
Crawfish Pie	\$2.99
Regular Corndog	\$1.99
Jalapeno Corn Dog	\$1.99
Chicken Livers	\$4.99/lb.
Fried Okra	\$2.99
Cheesesticks	\$1.49 each or 3/\$3.99
Onion Rings	\$2.99
Small Fry	\$1.99
Large Fry	\$2.99
Family Fry	\$3.99
Small Side	\$1.99
Large Side	\$2.99
Small Tator Tot	\$1.99
Large Tator Tot	\$2.99
Family Tator Tot	\$3.99
1 Honey Butter Biscuit	\$0.69
4 Honey Butter Biscuits	\$1.99
6 Honey Butter Biscuits	\$2.99

Catfish And Shrimp Combos

3 pc. Fried Catfish Combo	\$7.99
5 pc. Fried Catfish Combo	\$12.99
2 pc. Fried Catfish and	
4 pc. Fried Shrimp Combo	\$10.99
8 pc. Shrimp Combo	\$10.99

Seafood Per Pound

Fish	\$13.99/lb.
Shrimp	\$14.99/lb.
Shrimp	\$14 99/lb